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198504020000
72970

04/02/1985
12:00:00

CAHABA
BANK &
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES DEAN CONST
CO INC

22 729 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 10,
PAGE 668

198507170001
55150

07/17/1985
12:00:00

CAHABA
BANK &
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES DEAN CONST
CO INC

34 368 Lot#:22 Blk:2
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES.

198501160000
13880

01/16/1985
12:00:00

CAHABA
BANK &
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES HEARTWOOD
HOMES INC

14 999 9 27 Lot#:45 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR

198503130000
56640

03/13/1985
12:00:00

CAHABA
BANK &
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES DEAN CONST
CO INC

20 692 9 6 Lot#:76 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
11TH SECTOR

198506250001
36800

06/25/1985
12:00:00

CAHABA
BANK &
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES DEAN CONST
CO INC

31 843 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 15,
PAGE 990

198507170001
55120

07/17/1985
12:00:00

CAHABA
BANK &
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES DEAN CONST
CO INC

34 369 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 24,
PAGE 131

198510030002
17060

10/03/1985
12:00:00

CAHABA
BANK &
TRUST

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DEAN CONST
CO INC

43 397 8 46 Lot#:210
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 9TH
ADDITION

198512100002
74480

12/10/1985
12:00:00

CAHABA
BANK &
TRUST

Grantor RELEASES DEAN CONST
CO INC

52 331 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 40,
PAGE 337


