Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= CAHABA BANK & TRUST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198504020000 72970	04/02/1985 12:00:00	CAHABA BANK & TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAN CONST CO INC	22	729				Other:REAL BOOK NO 10, PAGE 668
198507170001 55150	07/17/1985 12:00:00	CAHABA BANK & TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAN CONST CO INC	34	368				Lot#:22 Blk:2 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES.
198501160000 13880	01/16/1985 12:00:00	CAHABA BANK & TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	HEARTWOOD HOMES INC	14	999	9	27		Lot#:45 Book:9 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR
198503130000 56640	03/13/1985 12:00:00	CAHABA BANK & TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAN CONST CO INC	20	692	9	6		Lot#:76 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 11TH SECTOR
198506250001 36800	06/25/1985 12:00:00	CAHABA BANK & TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAN CONST CO INC	31	843				Other:REAL BOOK NO 15, PAGE 990
198507170001 55120	07/17/1985 12:00:00	CAHABA BANK & TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAN CONST CO INC	34	369				Other:REAL BOOK NO 24, PAGE 131
198510030002 17060	10/03/1985 12:00:00	CAHABA BANK & TRUST	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DEAN CONST CO INC	43	397	8	46		Lot#:210 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 9TH ADDITION
198512100002 74480	12/10/1985 12:00:00	CAHABA BANK & TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAN CONST CO INC	52	331				Other:REAL BOOK NO 40, PAGE 337